
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

92 

-??- 

-??- 

10 

22 

54 

94 

727 

Name 

Mads Christiansen 

- 5164516 - 

- 4915955 - 

Tino Hole 

Niklas Damgaard 

michael boss 

Tage Christiansen 

Thorleif Møller 

Class 

Rød klasse 

Rød klasse 

Rød klasse 

Rød klasse 

Rød klasse 

Rød klasse 

Best Tm 

55.545 

56.803 

1:08.114 

Diff 

1.258 

12.569 

Best Speed 

49.581 

48.483 

40.432 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

4 

6 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Status 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Addl2 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Zenergy Racing - Asserballer Mini Racing Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 

Saturday 

Red (08:15) 

Qualifying started at 8:22:00 

Asserballe 0.765 km 

5/10/2014 08:15 


